   siemens.com/simcenter
DIGITAL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE
Simcenter SCADAS Mobile
Vibration Control Mainframe
Simcenter/SCM2ExxV/2406/20240625
Product Information Sheet
Simcenter SCADAS Vibration Control Mainframe
The SCADAS Mobile is a dedicated modular front-end system for vibration control applications.

Vibration MIL-STD-810F
20-2000 Hz (random): 7.7 grms
Ordering information
SCM2E01V:  SCADAS Mobile
vibration control mainframe with one
free slot
SCM2E02V: SCADAS Mobile
vibration control mainframe with two
free slots
SCM2E05V:  SCADAS Mobile
vibration control mainframe with five
free slots
SCM2E09V:  SCADAS Mobile
vibration control mainframe with nine
free slots
Included accessories
• USB 3.0 to Gigabit LAN Ethernet